
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 185.0 0

2 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 131.9 185.0 0

3 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 131.1 180.0 0

4 Zach  Roberts Scott City 132.0 180.0 0

5 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 130.0 175.0 0

6 Kye Fouts Wellsville High School 130.0 170.0 0

7 Payton Teel Hiawatha High School 129.1 160.0 0

8 Derek Ashburn Wellsville High School 130.0 155.0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 131.9 310.0 0

2 Zach  Roberts Scott City 132.0 300.0 0

3 Payton Teel Hiawatha High School 129.1 290.0 0

4 Kye Fouts Wellsville High School 130.0 265.0 0

5 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 260.0 0

6 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 131.1 260.0 0

7 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 130.0 235.0 0

8 Derek Ashburn Wellsville High School 130.0 195.0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 131.9 215.0 0

2 Zach  Roberts Scott City 132.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 195.0 0

4 Kye Fouts Wellsville High School 130.0 190.0 0

5 Payton Teel Hiawatha High School 129.1 175.0 0

6 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 131.1 175.0 0

7 Derek Ashburn Wellsville High School 130.0 160.0 0

8 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 130.0 120.0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 131.9 710.0 10

2 Zach  Roberts Scott City 132.0 695.0 8

3 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 640.0 6

4 Payton Teel Hiawatha High School 129.1 625.0 4

5 Kye Fouts Wellsville High School 130.0 625.0 2

6 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 131.1 615.0 1

7 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 130.0 530.0 0

8 Derek Ashburn Wellsville High School 130.0 510.0 0


